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Change Management;

. . Corpus . . . |TXSHRM, . ;
Melisa Rogers mrogers@pittstate.edu |HR/OrgD Organizational 361.401.0346 p ) Pittsburg State University HRSW http://www.pittstate.edu/fac 2017
Develobment Christi ulty-staff/melisa-rogers
Paul Rux paul.rux@zenitel.com |RiskMgmt Cyber Security 972.821.7623 Houston |Zenitel 2015
. ) melissa@salvadorlawfir . o )
Melissa Saldivar WhkfcPlanning [Immigration 281.229.0708 Houston |MN Salvador Law Firm 2015
m.com
monica.scamardo@varia . ; ;
Monica Scamardo - e Bus&Strategy | Trust Factor 512.914.6484  |Austin Variate SAHRMA http://variateconsulting.com/ 2015
teconsulting.com dr-monica-scamardo/
David Schein, JD  |cmgdschein@aol.com Law&Labor |Employement Law Houston 2015
G tional diffi ,
Bob Scott brscott@UTMB.EDU enerational ditterences Galveston [UTMB 2015
Emotional Intelligence
Diversity/Recruiting; San TX SHRM,
Otis Scott otis.scott@utsa.edu  |LeaderDev y/Recruiting 210.274.8121 _ |uTsa 2017
College Relations Antonio HRSW
inger.shelhimer@ericss Top Mistakes HR Makes in
Ginger Shelhimer &g e Bus&Strategy P L 972.310.2409 Plano Ericsson HRSW 2017
on.com Mergers & Acquisitions WWww.ericsson.com
- . . GenDiv, Candidate
. . jill.silman@insperity.co : . . .
Jill Silman WkfcPlanning|Experience, Recruiting, 281.520.7164 Houston |Insperity 2015
m Retention. Branding. https://about.me/jill_silman
TX Workforce /o ;
Tommy Simmons Law&Labor |Legal Update Austin o Wilco HR http://cilpro.com/tommysim 2015
Commission mons
aul@SimonPaschal.co FLSA; Empl //si
Paul Simon paul@ Law&Labor s Employee 972.893.9342  |Dallas Simon Paschal PLLC HRSW http://simonpaschal.com/pau 2017
m Handbooks I-simon/
Work life balance Houston- . ;
Cassidy Solis Cassidy.Solis@shrm.org 512.705.8065 SHRM https://community.shrm.org/ 2015
When Work Works all TX people/cassidy-solis
. . Red Whit d - ESGR (Empl S t
john.h.steele4.ctr@mail. € te andyou . (Employer Suppor
John Steele A USSERA 512.423.8095 Austin of The Guard and El Paso SHRM 2015
mil 512.782.5829 Reserve) http://www.esgr.mil/tx.aspx
liveoaksafety@yahoo.co | . . .
Norman Stewart RiskMgmt Hurricane Preparedness 281.546.4723 Houston |Live Oak Safety 2015
m
ski@markstruczewski.co Avoiding Roadbolcks t: . i
Mark Struczewski @ Volding Roadholcks 10 713.702.6052  |Houston |Consultant http://markstruczewski.com/ 2015
m Success speaking/
Bo Stults bestults@utmb.edu HR analytics 409.772.8691 Galveston |UTMB 2015
Don@donswiftand Witchita . ;
Don Swift @ Human Side of Quality 765.517.5510 M bon swift and Associates http://www.donswiftandasso 2015
associates.com Falls

ciates.com/profile/

Page 5 of 7


mailto:mrogers@pittstate.edu
http://www.pittstate.edu/faculty-staff/melisa-rogers
http://www.pittstate.edu/faculty-staff/melisa-rogers
mailto:paul.rux@zenitel.com
mailto:melissa@salvadorlawfirm.com
mailto:melissa@salvadorlawfirm.com
mailto:monica.scamardo@variateconsulting.com
mailto:monica.scamardo@variateconsulting.com
http://variateconsulting.com/dr-monica-scamardo/
http://variateconsulting.com/dr-monica-scamardo/
mailto:cmgdschein@aol.com
mailto:brscott@UTMB.EDU
mailto:otis.scott@utsa.edu
mailto:ginger.shelhimer@ericsson.com
mailto:ginger.shelhimer@ericsson.com
http://www.ericsson.com/
mailto:jill.silman@insperity.com
mailto:jill.silman@insperity.com
https://about.me/jill_silman
http://oilpro.com/tommysimmons
http://oilpro.com/tommysimmons
mailto:paul@SimonPaschal.com
mailto:paul@SimonPaschal.com
mailto:Cassidy.Solis@shrm.org
https://community.shrm.org/people/cassidy-solis
https://community.shrm.org/people/cassidy-solis
mailto:john.h.steele4.ctr@mail.mil
mailto:john.h.steele4.ctr@mail.mil
http://www.esgr.mil/tx.aspx
mailto:liveoaksafety@yahoo.com
mailto:liveoaksafety@yahoo.com
mailto:ski@markstruczewski.com
mailto:ski@markstruczewski.com
http://markstruczewski.com/speaking/
http://markstruczewski.com/speaking/
mailto:bestults@utmb.edu
mailto:Don@donswiftand%20associates.com
mailto:Don@donswiftand%20associates.com
http://www.donswiftandassociates.com/profile/
http://www.donswiftandassociates.com/profile/

Texas SHRM Speaker List 2017APRIL

Track or Credi Speaker's Reference Last
First Last Email R Program Title Phone o i Employer Bio/Website
Topic(s) Location Contact Updated
The majority of speakers do not charge for appearance at a SHRM chapter event and are willing to travel, however they may request assistance with travel expenses. Contact the speaker directly for det
linda@lindaswindling.co . . i
Linda Swindling e £ LeaderDev  |Negotiation Skills x |972.416.3652 |Dallas LindaSwindling.com HRSW http://www.lindaswindling.co 2017
m m/speaking/
mark.szypko@salary.co Merit Planning Tools Y Waltham,
Mark Szypko vReo v TotalRew en ?nnlng ools You x |781.697.0061 altham Salary.com HRSW www.Salary.com/CompAnaly 2017
m Can Use! MA st/ManagementTeam/
Texark Atchley,R Il, Wald
Louise Tausch Itausch@arwhlaw.com |Law&Labor X 1903.792.8246 exarkana |Atc e.y usse aidrop 2015
/East &Hlavinka
) jimmy@bizmultiplier.co ) " Dallas-all HRSW, https://www.linkedin.com/in
Jimmy Taylor WkfcPlanning|Recruiting x |817.845.1414 SAHRMA : : : 2017
m X http://bizmultiplier.com/ /iimmy-taylor-sphr-25b230/
darlene@darlenetemple Austin-all .
Darlene Templeton e D€ | L caderDev Leadership x |803.556.9930 USHNET | consultant SAHRMA http://darlenetempleton.com 2017
ton.com LS /about/
Darlene Templeton darlene@darlenetemple HR/OrgD FacuItY of Organizational « |512.666.7934 Austin-all |www.darlenetempleton.c SAHRMA http://darlenetempleton.com 2017
ton.com Coaching X om /about/
. LThomas@ebenefitsolut L ) )
Lori Thomas ions.com Law&Labor |HR Legislative RoadShow S |832.476.8378 Houston |eBenefit Solutions 2015
ions.
Hiring; Ch Mgmt Val i . .
Rick Tiemann  |rick@theeg.com WkfcPlanning| - e ~"ange vigm x [219.477.6378 | 2 P20 Iope Executive Group HRSW http://theeg.com/resources/k| 5017
(Bus/Strategy) ,IN eynote-speaking/
Monica Toth monica_toth@ajg.com |TotalRew Benefits and healthcare X |713.358.5232 Houston |Gallagher Benefits 2015
Houston- L T C Iting, .
Lane Transou Lane@LaneTransou.com |GlobalHR Global Rewards X |713.882.0185 aI(IJ'LIJ'; on Lige ransou LoNsutting, |\ jirma lzttp.//www.lanetransou.com 2016
Compensation, Global Houston- |Lane Transou Consulting, |Bay Area http:// lanet
L T . TotalR 713.882.0185 D://WWW.[anetransou.com 2016
ane ransou Lane@LaneTransou.com |TotalRew Total Rewards X all TX LLC SHRM chapter /
lonwilliams@polsinelli.c Update HR Legislation & . inelli
Lon Williams op Law&Labor | Poate MR Leglsiation X |214.661-5551 |Dallas |Polsinelli http://www.polsinelli.com/pr 2016
om Regulation ofessionals/lonwilliams
PLEASE PROVIDE ANY UPDATES OR CORRECTIONS TO THE ATTENTION OF RHONDA MICHEL: RMICHEL@OASISADVANTAGE.COM or (210) 382-2502 text or call
TRACKS: (Bus&Strategy) Business Acumen & HR Strategy CREDIT: S = Strategic Business
(Law&Labor) Employment Law & Labor Relations G = Global
(GlobalHR) Global HR & Cultural Effectiveness x = Yes, however not specified
(HR/OrgDev) HR & Organizational Development ? = Pending or Unknown (check with speaker)
(LeaderDev) Leadership & Personal Development
(RiskMgmt) Risk Management
(TotalRew) Total Rewards
(WkfcPlanning) Talent Acquisition & Workforce Planning
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Add new contacts below this line and send back to Rhonda Michel at RMichel@QOasisAdvantage.com
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